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Thursday     6:30 pm Big Apple Fun Center
Alphabetic League Bowler Contact List

USBC Bowling

ID Number Name Phone E-mail Hand Sex

1 9726-4337 Jenna N. Banzhaf (308)390-9495 j-banzhaf@yahoo.com R W

2 9726-4321 Olivia R. Burival (402)340-7420 olivia-schmalelle@gmail.com R W

3 9726-4322 Erika A. Carrillo (209)205-6446 monsterhigh3607@gmail.com R W

4 9726-4246 Dawn M. Chadrick (308)293-1374 chadrickdm@yahoo.com R W

5 8658-1551 Jackie Clapp (308)440-3352 jaqualineclapp@gmail.com R W

6 9726-4332 Monica R. Eder (308)390-8281 monica.eder@yahoo.com R W

7 9726-4336 Sam B. Foster (781)254-1811 samuelbfoster@gmail.com R M

8 4132-1398 Ann M. Graham (308)293-6554 annstones86@gmail.com R W

9 1494-2616 Dustin W. Graham (402)760-2000 dgraham814300@gmail.com R M

10 4137-6870 Ashley K. Hancock (308)440-5829 asherisabella21@gmail.com R W

11 4132-797 Kira L. Hancock (308)440-2128 kirahancock@gmail.com R W

12 4132-665 Trish R. Hancock (308)440-6787 trhancock85@gmail.com R W

13 4132-1526 Misty M. Hasselquist (308)293-1336 mistyh@live.com R W

14 4132-13 Deb L. Hatcher (308)383-5868 debhatcher@hotmail.com R W

15 4132-100 Angie C. Hauserman (308)234-9280 R W

16 1494-473 David D. Hibberd (308)627-5006 hibbz05@hotmail.com R M

17 4132-357 Peg Hickman (308)832-5984 horselover1348@hotmail.com R W

18 1494-2758 Arlen L. Jorgensen (402)630-0968 R M

19 9726-4319 Colleen R. Jorgensen (402)309-0302 mcmickeller@gmail.com R W

20 4132-407 Sheri L. Jorgensen (308)293-2930 sherijorgensen55@gmail.com R W

21 4132-64 Beckie S. King (308)238-1305 R W

22 4132-1351 Dani Krotz (308)440-9799 mrkrotz@yahoo.com R W

23 4132-768 Shelli Krotz (308)627-5650 mrkrotz@yahoo.com R W

24 4132-94 Michelle L. Limbach (308)627-5811 mickibach@yahoo.com R W

25 9726-4261 Sheri J. Londer (308)293-9934 londersheri64@gmail.com R W

26 9726-4304 Kathy Maxson (308)233-0977 maxsonmail@charter.net R W

27 4132-846 Lindsay L. McLaughlin (308)627-2109 luvtwobowl@hotmail.com R W

28 6197-339 Rebecca L. McPherson (402)984-0342 rebecca.konate@outlook.com R W

29 4132-1466 Jacqui Moore (308)627-8414 jacquidylan@yahoo.com R W

30 9726-4320 Macy C. Nickel (308)293-8269 macynickel00@gmail.com R W

31 1494-3021 Allen S. Noltersmeier (308)224-5301 anoltensmeier@yahoo.com R M

32 4132-217 Lisa S. Poff (308)293-7420 poff013104@yahoo.com L W

33 4132-1416 Wendy L. Pohl (308)440-2813 wendy.larae.pohl@gmail.com R W

34 9726-4334 Ashley K. Schroeder (308)222-0191 aschroeder1124@gmail.com R W

35 4132-866 Amanda B. Smallcomb (308)440-0895 amanda.smallcomb@gmail.com R W

36 4096-50 Brenda J. Sonnenfeld (402)694-9211 brendarohnke@hotmail.com R W

37 4132-1531 Cindy Stones (308)440-1987 randystones58@gmail.com R W

38 8092-54928 Brooke L. Thiessen (308)746-2855 banzhafbrklyn@aol.com R W

39 8092-36738 Krista K. Wiester (402)677-7680 wiesterk@hotmail.com R W
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